DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
EASYVENT LTD

EASYWAY SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
EATCETERA LIMITED

EATCETERA LIMITED

EATCH

THE EAT

EATON
EATON
EATON
EATON

EATON-

EATON
EATON
EATON

INVESTMENTS LIMITED

INN LIMITED

AEROSPACE LIMITED

CONTRACTS LIMITED

COURT (EDGWARE) LIMITED

COURT HOTEL (BELGRAVIA) LIMITED
DRAFELD LIMITED

ENTERPRISES LIMITED

GALLERY LTD.

GATES (KESWICK) MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

EATON
EATON
EATON
EATON
EATON
EATON

GRANGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GRANGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GRANGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GRANGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PAINTING & DECORATING LTD

ROBERTS LIMITED

EATONSWORLD LIMITED
EAT WELL RESTAURANT LIMITED
EAT YOUR HEART OUT LIMITED

EAU +
EAZI

LTD

LIFT LIMITED

EAZI-TOOLS LIMITED
EAZYPAY UK LIMITED
EAZYTIGER LIMITED

EAZYUK

EAZZI
EAZZI

IT LIMITED
ACCESS LIMITED
ACCESS LIMITED

E B AUTOMATION LTD.
EBBA LONDON LIMITED
EBBERTRAM LIMITED
EBBERTRAM LIMITED
EB CONTAINERS LTD
EBC TRADING LIMITED
E-BEDDING LIMITED

E BEDINI

& SONS LIMITED

EBENEZER HOMES LIMITED
EBENEZER HOMES LIMITED
EBENEZER HOMES LIMITED
E BET LTD

EBEX SERVICES LIMITED

EBIAN

LIMITED

E-BIT LTD
EBIZNYS LIMITED

EBLEX

LIMITED

EBONYCREST LIMITED
EBOR FABRICS LIMITED
EBOR SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED

E. B.

PROPERTIES (NORTH EAST) LTD

E-BRIGHT LIMITED
EBRO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

EBS DEALING RESOURCES

INTERNAT IONAL

LIMITED

04152075
05334373
04398481
04398481
05333047
05717981
00896075
03544394
03159076
00816900
01490640
03549884
03745670
03996517

05350199
05350199
05350199
05350199
05235764
05178277
05418454
06020397
04294611
05536418
05422336
05310168
06814626
04368674
06575171
05683482
05683482
06206120
05251828
06168576
06168576
06477800
02788499
05764800
04717406
06018304
06018304
06018304
04352248
04303949
05341697
03954578
03716357
06539528
03965378
01568716
05183732
04847008
05902172
04759068
02669861

05/02/2009
09/702/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
09/02/2009
07/02/2009
04/02/2009
09/702/2009
04/02/2009
05/702/2009
10/02/2009
06/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009

10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
04/02/2009
07/02/2009
04/02/2009
06/02/2009
0970272009
05/702/2009
09/02/2009
10/02/2009
10/02/2009
07/02/2009
10/02/2009
04/02/2009
0370272009
09702/2009
0570272009
08/02/2009
08/02/2009
05/02/2009
09/702/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
06/02/2009
06/02/2009
06/02/2009
09/702/2009
0970272009
05/02/2009
04/02/2009
07/02/2009
0370272009
10/02/2009
06/02/2009
06/02/2009
10/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009

GROUP LIMITED

NOMINEES LIMITED

NOMINEES NO.2 LIMITED
NOMINEES NO.2 LIMITED

NO.1 LIMITED

NO.1 LIMITED

NO. 2 LIMITED

TRANSACTIONS LIMITED

TRANSACTIONS LIMITED

EBTISAM LIMITED

EB2C LIMITED

E.BURKITT LIMITED

EBURY HOMES LTD

EBURY HOMES (CONSTRUCTION) LTD

EBURY HOMES (DEVELOPMENT) LIMITED

EBURY HOMES (INVESTMENT) LTD

EBURY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

EBVC LIMITED

E-CADDY LIMITED

ECANVAS LTD

E-CAREERS LIMITED

ECASKS LIMITED

ECCENTRIC DIRECTIONS LIMITED

ECCENTRICITY LTD

ECCENTRICITY LTD

ECCLESHALL BIOMASS LIMITED

ECCLESHILL REAL ESTATES LIMITED

ECCLESIA LTD

ECCLESIA LTD

ECCLESTON CRICKET CLUB,LIMITED

E C COMPUTERS LIMITED

ECC TRUCK SALES LIMITED

ECC TRUCK SALES LIMITED

ECDERE LIMITED

ECD FABRICATION LTD

E.C.EDWARDS LIMITED

ECE - EUROPEAN CASTLE ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

ECE - EUROPEAN CASTLE ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

ECELL LTD

E C ENTERPRISES LIMITED

E-CENTRIQ LTD

ECERTIT.COM LIMITED

ECF1 LIMITED

ECG (BATH WESTERN RIVERSIDE) LIMITED

(BATH WESTERN RIVERSIDE) LIMITED

(BATTERSEA REACH) LIMITED

(BAY POINTE) LIMITED

(BAY POINTE) LIMITED

(CHATHAM) LIMITED

(CHATHAM) LIMITED

(DISTRIBUTION) LIMITED

(NEW ISLINGTON) LIMITED

ECHELON MORTGAGES LIMITED

ECHINODERM LTD

02633663
02651363
03169245
03169245
03169267
03169267
03169284
03548752
03548752
05239421
01433698
00337275
05297794
05801636
05665868
05801650
02946492
05770843
04074877
05359685
04561709
05790417
04156974
06398508
06398508
04489762
05011377
04546750
04546750
00240282
02234380
02659765
02659765
00665992
03803468
00756782
06218947

06218947

05633992
05918329
05078824
06192681
00638070
06404534
06404534
05593876
06395320
06395320
06509274
06509274
05798763
05691744
06322176
02657343

05/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/702/2009
05/02/2009
05/702/2009
05/02/2009
05/702/2009
05/02/2009
04/02/2009
07/02/2009
05702/2009
05/02/2009
05702/2009
05/702/2009
05/702/2009
04/02/2009
07/02/2009
1070272009
04/02/2009
1070272009
07/02/2009
05/02/2009
10/02/2009
1070272009
05/02/2009
09/702/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
09/02/2009
06/02/2009
0970272009
09702/2009
0570272009
04/02/2009
06/02/2009
10/02/2009

10/02/2009

09/02/2009
06/02/2009
05/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/702/2009
05/02/2009
05/702/2009
0570272009
05/702/2009
0570272009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/702/2009
10/02/2009
07/02/2009



